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201201180000
21480

01/18/2012
11:28:57

SECURITY
CREDIT
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARKER TINA
K

201206010001
94130

06/01/2012
11:45:29

SECURITY
CREDIT
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THARP
BARBARA A

201204100001
23220

04/10/2012
01:02:22

SECURITY
CREDIT
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOODY
DIANE

201201260000
30180

01/26/2012
08:35:12

SECURITY
CREDIT
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

PENNINGTON
JAMES

Other:SEE
INST

201212070004
68900

12/07/2012
12:07:51

SECURITY
CREDIT
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

DUNN
SHANEY

Instr
#:20101118000
878000

Other:SEE
INST


