Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Index Type= Judgments; Name= SECURITY CREDIT SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201180000 21480	01/18/2012 11:28:57	SECURITY CREDIT SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARKER TINA K						
201206010001 94130	06/01/2012 11:45:29	SECURITY CREDIT SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THARP BARBARA A						
201204100001 23220	04/10/2012 01:02:22	SECURITY CREDIT SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOODY DIANE						
201201260000 30180	01/26/2012 08:35:12	SECURITY CREDIT SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	PENNINGTON JAMES						Other:SEE INST
201212070004 68900	12/07/2012 12:07:51	SECURITY CREDIT SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	DUNN SHANEY					Instr #:20101118000 878000	Other:SEE INST